neolLab

Netzteil (RotaChill) - 230V

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
EAN

Bruttogewicht
Nettogewicht
Ursprungsland
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshdhe
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungsvolumen

Zolltarifnummer

neolLab Migge GmbH
Rischerstr. 7-9
69123 Heidelberg
Deutschland

Heidolph Netzteil (RotaChill) -- 230V

+49 (0)6221 / 8442-44
https://www.neolab.de

BH-0823
Heidolph
4058072770358
0.26

0.26000 kg

USA

0.15000 m
0.10000 m
0.15000 m
0.00200000 ccm

85371098

https://www.neolab.de/de/heidolph-heidolph-netzteil-rotachill-230v-bh-0823

Umsatzsteuer-
Identifikationsnummer:
DE 143 450 657
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